Resignations & Terminations as of 05/19/2023 Since April Board Meeting

Melissa Bowlling District Psychologist Retiring
Tiffany Skeens District ESL Teacher

Stephanie Hodge CDR ESS Interventionist

Lesley Lawson CDR  Principal

Lamont McAdoo CDR Special Education Teacher

Danielle Roy CDR Teacher

Rita Dillard LES Preschool Teacher Retiring
Hannah Dowell LES Kindergarten Paraeducator

Katie Garrett LES Kindergarten Teacher

Shannon Hislel LES Teacher

Tiffany Jones LES Teacher

Scott Latham LES PE Teacher Retiring
Kimberly Young LES Special Education Teacher Retiring
Francess Ball PLE Cook/Baker Retiring
Geri Brumfield PLE Teacher

Chelsea Freels PLE Preschool Paraeducator

Rebecca Penniston PLE Teacher

Audrey Walter PLE Preschool Teacher

Amber Carmen GMS Special Education Paraeducator

Crystal Carter GMS Special Education Paraeducator

Teresa Griffin GMS Bookkeeper Retiring
Rogelio Gutierrez GMS Assistant Football

Kelly Montgomery GMS Guidance Counselor Retiring
Kevin Montgomery GMS 1st Assistant Football

James Whitney Parsons GMS Assistant Football

Matthew Tyler Robinson GMS JAG Teacher, Cross Country & Track

Stanley Sutton GMS Head Softball Coach

Kim Vonwechmar GMS Special Education Teacher Retiring 10/01
Jacquline Adams GCHS Spanish Teacher

Jason Bailey GCHS Girls Golf Coach

Lucas Collett GCHS Special Education Paraeducator

Brandon Cooper GCHS Head Boys Basketball Coach

Ben Davis GCHS Math Teacher

Chelsea Denny GCHS ELA Teacher

Sarah Edgington GCHS Social Studies Teacher

Leaniya Hacker GCHS Math Teacher

Jessica Jackson GCHS Spanish Teacher

Kristine Potter GCHS ELA Teacher

Shannon Poynter GCHS Assitant Baseball Coach

John Price GCHS Science Teacher

Dunavon Robinson GCHS Assistant Boys Basketball Coach

John Shuey GCHS Assistant Boys Basketball Coach

Adam Smith GCHS Science Teacher

Hannah Warner GCHS Spanish Teacher

Cassandra Weckerly GCHS Math Teacher



Hirings as of 05/19/2023 since April Board Meeting

Lorie Hall
Christian Mullins
Barry Rich
Lindsay King

Lisa Middleton
Carly Short
Robert Conlon
Hailey McGuffey
Kourtney Taylor
Liz Turner
Rachel Smith
Jonathan Hopkins
Lori Zastros

2579
2585
2586
2588
2589
2594
2596
2598
2600
2603
2606
2612
2614

Psychologist

Preschool Teacher
Assistant Boys Soccer Coach
Cook/Baker 7.5 hr

Pricipal

Special Education Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
Teacher

English Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher Leader Soc Studies
Kindergarten Teacher

District
LES
GCHS
PLE
LES
GCHS
GCHS
PLE
GCHS
GCHS
CDR
GCHS
LES



