Resignations & Terminations as of 05/19/20	2023 Since April Board Meeting
--	--------------------------------

Melissa Bowlling	District	Psychologist	Retiring
Tiffany Skeens	District	ESL Teacher	
Stephanie Hodge	CDR	ESS Interventionist	<u> </u>
Lesley Lawson	CDR	Principal	
Lamont McAdoo	CDR	Special Education Teacher	
Danielle Roy	CDR	Teacher	
Rita Dillard	LES	Preschool Teacher	Retiring
Hannah Dowell	LES	Kindergarten Paraeducator	
Katie Garrett	LES	Kindergarten Teacher	
Shannon Hislel	LES	Teacher	
Tiffany Jones	LES	Teacher	
Scott Latham	LES	PE Teacher	Retiring
Kimberly Young	LES	Special Education Teacher	Retiring
Francess Ball	PLE	Cook/Baker	Retiring
Geri Brumfield	PLE	Teacher	
Chelsea Freels	PLE	Preschool Paraeducator	
Rebecca Penniston	PLE	Teacher	
Audrey Walter	PLE	Preschool Teacher	
Amber Carmen	GMS	Special Education Paraeducator	
Crystal Carter	GMS	Special Education Paraeducator	
Teresa Griffin	GMS	Bookkeeper	Retiring
Rogelio Gutierrez	GMS	Assistant Football	
Kelly Montgomery	GMS	Guidance Counselor	Retiring
Kevin Montgomery	GMS	1st Assistant Football	
James Whitney Parsons	GMS	Assistant Football	
Matthew Tyler Robinson	GMS	JAG Teacher, Cross Country & Track	
Stanley Sutton	GMS	Head Softball Coach	
Kim Vonwechmar	GMS	Special Education Teacher	Retiring 10/03
Jacquline Adams	GCHS	Spanish Teacher	
Jason Bailey	GCHS	Girls Golf Coach	
Lucas Collett	GCHS	Special Education Paraeducator	
Brandon Cooper	GCHS	Head Boys Basketball Coach	
Ben Davis	GCHS	Math Teacher	
Chelsea Denny	GCHS	ELA Teacher	
Sarah Edgington	GCHS	Social Studies Teacher	
Leaniya Hacker	GCHS	Math Teacher	
Jessica Jackson	GCHS	Spanish Teacher	
Kristine Potter	GCHS	ELA Teacher	
Shannon Poynter	GCHS	Assitant Baseball Coach	
John Price	GCHS	Science Teacher	
Dunavon Robinson	GCHS	Assistant Boys Basketball Coach	
John Shuey	GCHS	Assistant Boys Basketball Coach	
Adam Smith	GCHS	Science Teacher	
Hannah Warner	GCHS	Spanish Teacher	
Cassandra Weckerly	GCHS	Math Teacher	

Hirings as of 05/19/2023 since April Board Meeting

Lorie Hall	2579	Psychologist	District
Christian Mullins	2585	Preschool Teacher	LES
Barry Rich	2586	Assistant Boys Soccer Coach	GCHS
Lindsay King	2588	Cook/Baker 7.5 hr	PLE
Lisa Middleton	2589	Pricipal	LES
Carly Short	2594	Special Education Teacher	GCHS
Robert Conlon	2596	Social Studies Teacher	GCHS
Hailey McGuffey	2598	Teacher	PLE
Kourtney Taylor	2600	English Teacher	GCHS
Liz Turner	2603	Assistant Principal	GCHS
Rachel Smith	2606	Teacher	CDR
Jonathan Hopkins	2612	Teacher Leader Soc Studies	GCHS
Lori Zastros	2614	Kindergarten Teacher	LES